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Description
#6 Lock Washer
#4-40 X 6.2mm BH Screw
Spring, Gooser needle
Magnet Assembly
Gooser needle
#6-32 X 8mm RH Screw
Holder, Gosser Meedle
#6-32 X 4.8mm FH Screw
Gooser Body Assembly
Lock Pin, gooser

Part Number
7013
7030
7019
7025
7040
7010
7041
7042
7023
7022
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Gooser Assembly
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